HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Insurance to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 283 by Senator Mills

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- On page 1, line 9, after "reenacted" and before "to read" insert "and R.S. 22:1657.1 is
 hereby enacted"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- On page 3, at the beginning of line 3, after "organization" and before the comma "," insert
 "contract"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 3, line 10, change "<u>Title</u>" to "<u>Code</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 4, line 14, after "<u>as</u>" delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu thereof "<u>a</u>
 <u>public record pursuant to</u>"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 4, line 16, change "less than thirty days prior to" to "more than thirty days
 after"